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American Income Life Arias Agencies

YEAR
FOUNDED

2008

TEIS (Therapeutic Early Intervention Services) 2004

Select International, Inc.
Re/Max Select Realty

PT Marketing Group Inc.
Pediatrics South

Tudi Mechanical Systems

EOG Resources

Jim Shorkey Family Auto Group

Pittsburgh Marriott North at Cranberry Woods

Emmaus Community of Pittsburgh
Rosedale Technical Institute
Northwestern Mutual

Full Service Network

Seubert & Associate

SnapRetail

Karndean Designflooring

Jewish Family & Children’s Service
AEC Group Inc.

University of Pittsburgh Falk Laboratory School

Scholastic Book Fairs

Disney Research Pittsburgh

Rothman Gordon, P.C.

Summa Technologies, Inc.

Soergel Orchards

W N Tuscano Agency Inc.

Kids Plus Pediatrics

ModCloth.com

The Tomayko Group, LLC

KTA Tator, Inc.

Schultheis Bros Co. Inc.

Grossman Yanak & Ford LLP

Penn National Insurance

Edgar Snyder & Associates

City Charter High School

Jewish Federation of Greater Pittsburgh
Rankin Christian Center

River Pediatric Therapies

Pittsburgh Cultural Trust

Center For Organ Recovery And Education
Key Environmental, Inc.

ConsultUSA

HighJump Software

Impaqt, LLC

Washington City Mission
Action-Housing, Inc.

Braskem America

Carnegie Strategic Design Engineers, LLC
Urban Pathways Charter Schools

The Early Learning Institute

1993
2000
1992
1984
1987
1999
1974
2003
1989
1949
1857
1988
1973
2009
1998
1937
1992
1931
1920
2008
1954
1996
1850
1970
2010
2002
2004
1949
1946
1990
1919
1982
2002
1912
1904
1998
1984
1977
1995
1997
1983
1999
1941
1957
2002
2007
1998
1958
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$ Private P Parent company
SECTOR

Life Insurance, Annuities, & Retirement Investments
Health care

Business Services

Agents/Brokers

Financial Services & Insurance

Physicians Practice

Energy Industry Services

Energy Industry Services

Auto Dealership

Hotel

Intellectual Disabilities and Autism Services
Education - College/University

Life Insurance, Annuities, & Retirement Investments
Telecommunications & Cable

Insurance Consultants & Brokers
Information Technology/Advertising & Marketing
Wholesale distribution

Human and social services

End to End Technology Solutions Provider
Primary/Secondary School

Education

Reseach and Development

Law

Custom Software Development & Consulting
Food/Grocery

General Insurance

Physicians Practice

Retail

Diagnostics, Imaging, & Laboratories
Engineering, Laboratory & Instrument Sales
Consumer Services

Certified Public Accountants & Consultants
General Insurance

Personal Injury Law - Plaintiffs

Primary / Secondary School

Human and social services

Human and social services

Private Therapy Practice

Arts & Economic Development

Organ Procurement Organization

Services

Custom Software Development & Consulting
Enterprise Software

Online Marketing Agency

Homeless Shelter, medical & legal clinic
Human and social services

Chemical and Petrochemical

Engineering

Primary / Secondary School

Education

&8 Cooperative/mutual

HEADQUARTERS
Waco, Texas
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Cranberry
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
McKees Rocks
Houston, Texas
Irwin
Cincinnati
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Milwaukee
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Export
Pittsburgh
McKeesport
Pittsburgh
Orlando, Fla.
Glendale, Calif.
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Wexford
Greensburg
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Harrisburg
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Rankin
Glenshaw
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Carnegie
Pittsburgh
Bloomington, Minn.
Pittsburgh
Washington
Pittsburgh
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

=+ Partnership

LOCATIONS
IN REGION
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@ Nonprofit
EMPLOYEES
IN REGION
52
50
55
88
55
76
87
63
138
140
52
58
75
76
72
7
7
64
137
59
51
59
55
109
100
71
67
141
69
86
64
56
59
117
91
54
52
53
88
107
59
94
74
72
71
110
69
92
59
71



